
February 2023

STORAGE  ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL
1,794

1 735.87 1,834 40 20 0 0

2 736.65 1,870 36 18 0 0

3 737.54 1,912 42 21 0 0

4 738.50 1,958 46 23 0 0

5 739.17 1,990 32 16 0 0

6 739.18 1,991 1 1 0 0

7 739.61 2,011 20 10 0 0

8 740.32 2,046 35 18 0 0

9 738.45 1,956 -90 21 66 0

10 735.04 1,796 -160 17 98 0

11 731.38 1,634 -162 14 96 0

12 727.30 1,464 -170 8 94 0

13 725.95 1,410 -54 9 36 0

14 726.63 1,437 27 14 0 0

15 727.31 1,465 28 14 0 0

16 727.94 1,491 26 13 0 0

17 728.56 1,516 25 13 0 0

18 729.11 1,539 23 12 0 0

19 729.64 1,561 22 11 0 0

20 730.18 1,584 23 12 0 0

21 730.64 1,603 19 10 0 0

22 731.10 1,622 19 10 0 0

23 731.59 1,643 21 11 0 0

24 732.30 1,674 31 16 0 0

25 732.93 1,702 28 14 0 0

26 734.01 1,749 47 24 0 0

27 735.26 1,806 57 29 0 0

28 736.74 1,874 68 34 0 0

TOTALS 80 433 390 0

ACRE-FEET 80 859 774 0

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 774
Spill 0

Total 774

Historical Archive and Report Database

Spring Creek Debris Reservoir Daily 
Operations
Run Date: 3/28/2023


